Our API product list

Active Pharmaceutical Ingredient

CALCIUM MONOETHYL FUMARATE
COLISTIN SULFATE

DIMETHYL FUMARATE
DIMETHYL FUMARATE (MICRONIZED)

DISODIUM PAMIDRONATE PENTAHYDRATE

EDETATE CALCIUM DISODIUM
FORMIC ACID

HISTAMINE DIHYDROCHLORIDE
HISTAMINE PHOSPHATE

LEVAMISOLE

MAGNESIUM MONOETHYL FUMARATE
METHENAMINE MANDELATE

OXALIC ACID DIHYDRATE

PALMITOYLETHANOLAMIDE (PEA)
PAMIDRONIC ACID
PHTHALYLSULFATHIAZOLE
POTASSIUM BROMIDE

CAS

62008-22-4
1264-72-8
624-49-7

109552-15-0
23411-34-9
64-18-6
56-92-8
51-74-1
14769-73-4
83918-60-9
587-23-5

6153-56-6
(144-62-7)

544-31-0
40391-99-9
85-73-4
7758-02-3

Molecule class

Fumaric acid derivatives
Polymyxin antibiotics

Fumaric acid derivatives

Bisphosphonates
Chelating agents
Organic acids
Histamine salts
Histamine salts
Anthelmintics

Fumaric acid derivatives
Antibiotics

Organic acids

Fatty acid amides
Bisphosphonic acids
Sulfonamide antibiotics

Anticonvulsants

Reg doc

DMF-EU
N/A
DMF-US |/ DMF-EU

CEP / DMF-EU
DMF-US

DMF-EU

DMF-US |/ DMF-EU
In development*
In development*
DMF-EU

DMF-EU

DMF-EU

N/A
In development
DMF-EU

In development
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Active Pharmaceutical Ingredient

SILVER NITRATE
SULFADIAZINE SODIUM
SULFADIMETHOXINE SODIUM
SULFADIMIDINE SODIUM

SULFATHIAZOLE SODIUM HEXAHYDRATE
SULFATHIAZOLE SODIUM PENTAHYDRATE

ZINC ACETATE DIHYDRATE (MILLED)
ZINC MONOETHYL FUMARATE
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CAS

7761-88-8
547-32-0
1037-50-9
1981-58-4
144-74-1
144-74-1
5970-45-6
62008-21-3

* Can be constructed on customer request

Molecule class

Inorganic salts

Sulfonamide antibiotics
Sulfonamide antibiotics
Sulfonamide antibiotics
Sulfonamide antibiotics
Sulfonamide antibiotics

Mineral salts

Fumaric acid derivatives

Regulatory
documentation

DMF-EU
DMF-EU
DMF-EU
DMF-EU
DMF-EU
DMF-EU
DMF-EU
DMF-EU
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2-DEOXY-D-GLUCOSE
CANNABIDIOL

CANNABIDIOL ACID
DIMETHYLTRYPTAMINE SALTS
DISODIUM IBANDRONATE
DISODIUM ZOLEDRONATE
GUANABENZ ACETATE
IBANDRONIC ACID

MINODRONIC ACID
PHENTOLAMINE MESYLATE
R-BUPROPION
R-BETAHYDROXYBUTYRATE SALTS
REBOXETINE MESYLATE
S-BUPROPION

S-REBOXETINE SUCCINATE
TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL
TETRAHYDROCANNABINOLIC ACID
ZOLEDRONIC ACID

154-17-6

13956-29-1

1244-58-2

61-50-7 (68677-26-9)
138844-81-2

165800-07-7

23256-50-0

114084-78-5

180064-38-4 (155648-60-5)
65-28-1

849797-12-2

300-85-6

98769-84-7

324548-45-0
1250978-71-2

1972-08-3

23978-85-0

118072-93-8 (165800-06-6)

Glucose derivatives

Cannabinoids

Cannabinoids

Tryptamine derivatives
Bisphosphonates
Bisphosphonates
Aminoguanidines

Bisphosphonic acids
Bisphosphonic acids

Imidazoline derivatives
Catecholamine reuptake inhibitors
Hydroxy-acid derivatives
Norepinephrine reuptake inhibitors
Catecholamine reuptake inhibitors
Norepinephrine reuptake inhibitors
Cannabinoids

Cannabinoids

Bisphosphonic acids

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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Your trusted partner throughout your development
trajectory including synthetic route scouting, process and
analytical development and translation and validation
towards commercial GMP production.
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